
Friday. January 261ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America(Aunt Daisy)
41.10 Shopping Reporter

cSany? |12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated
2.30 The Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Reserved
7. 2 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7415 Norwich Victim
.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.46 The Talisman Ring
8. Current aera *

Prices8.6 The Man i
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 The Four Sisters
9.20 Drama of Medicine: Eye-
sight Restored by Corneal Trans-
plant ;

40. 0 Sports session (Bill Mere-

~

°

dith)
41. 0 London News ~

ght Have

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m.» London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices :

10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressionse of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter session
12.af & 1.15 p.m. London NewsMelodies for the Valley
Lovemaking Incorporated
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
London News

Pepiers
Your Own Vege-

ie."Werwich Victims
7.30 Reserved
7.45 The Talisman Rin
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8.65 The Man 1 ight Have
Married8.20 Susan Lee
98. O Four Sisters
9.156 Drama of Medicine: The
Unknown Doctor (The Evacua-tion of Greece)
8.30 New Recordings
40. 0 One Man’s Family
11. 0 London News
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32 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt, Daisy)
41. 0 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.16 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.146 Lovemaking Incorporated
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young
3.80 Celebrity Interlude
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)5. 0 hildren’s session
6. 0 laces in the News (Teddy
Grundy)
6.16 London News
6.30 The Lady
6.45 Junior Sports session
7. 2 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.15 Norwich Victim
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)7.45 Reserved

8.0 The Man 1 Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Reserved
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Dr.
Howard Florey (Penicillin)
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 Radio Roundabout
11, 0 London News

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 A Date with Janie .

10.45 Impressions of America
(by Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. © Lunch hour tunes
12.16 & 1.15 p.m. London News
41. 0 Luncheon Melodies
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young+ Health- and Beauty session |

u
5. 0 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News

| 6.30 The Show of Shows
7. 0 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.15 Norwich Victim
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man i Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Dr.
John Sappington (Malaria)
10. 0 Telephone Sports Quiz
10.15 Pedigree Stakes10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. . Dinner music
6.15 London News
7. O Grow Your Own Vegetables~ 7.46 Norwich Victim
7.30 The Man t Might Have
Married
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.6 For Ever Young
8.20 Susan Lee
8.35 Variety
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Dr.
John Sappington (Malaria)
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

CURRENT
PROBLEMS
Industrial,Political
or International
A selection of books and pamphlets on
the problems of to-day and to-morrow_
Written by experts, these booksexplain
and simplify our country'S mostpressing
needs.
DR: A: E C HARE

"Labour in New Zealand; 1942 2/1943 2/6
1944 2/6

"Works Councils in New Zealand" 3/6
NEW ZEALAND GOVERNMENT

PAMPHLETS4International Monetary Fund" 9d
"Australia-New Zealand Agreement" 6d
"Canada-New Zealand Mutual Aid
Agreement" 6d
"Dumbarton Oaks Proposals" 6d

H. La WISE
"Problems of Price Control" 2/6
"'Wartime Price Control in New Zea-land" 3/6
"Post-war Industrial Planning in New
Zealand"' 3/-
C A STAPLES

"Guide to Income Tax" (1944 ed:) 10/6
"Land Tax in New Zealand" (1944 ed:) 4/6
D J. HEWITT

"Practical Guide to Land Sales Act,
1943" 4/6
A: M: FINDLAY

"Social Security in New Zealand" (re-
vised ed:) 2/6
W B SUTCH

"Goodbye to Gold" (Guide to Inter-
national Monetary Fund) 2/
R: La MEEK

"Maori Problems To-day" 2/-
(Postage Extra)

WHITCOMBE
TOMBSLtd:

AUCKLAND, WELLINGTON, CHRISTCHURCH;
DUNEDIN, INVERCARGILL:

TUB CARB
E2 SAVESWBAR 0
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Wise washingwill let your precious Lustre
undies come smiling fron the tub washafterwash. They'11stayshapely
and clear-coloured if you use
onlymila soap and lukewarm

Usttewater 'dry in the
shade and press with a
moderately hot iron.
66Smart Girls Prefer LUSTRE" FINE LINGERIE

L4

LAST NIGHT
HAD A
SICK
HEADACHE

TO-DAY
FEELFINE!
Gentlyandnaturally,while yousleep,2
doseofBeecham $Pills takenatbedtime
will correctadigestiveupsetand relieve
0sick beadache. Whenmorningcomes
your systemwill act a8 nature intended
andyouwillfeelinthebestofbealth:
Purelyvegetabl

SolaywkerePills7.3
Agents: Harold F Ritchie (N.Z.) Ltd.104-8 Dixon Street, Wellington.
Proprietors: Beechams Pills Ltd,,St. Helens, England.
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Beechams


